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2018 CASPR/CRIP Applicant Calendar  
 

 
 

Date       Activity/Deadline 
           [Schedule may be subject to change] 
  
Wed July 19 CASPR Directory published on web 
 
Mon August 7 Application and Designation Tabs open 11 am EASTERN 
 Login information will be emailed at 11 am 
 
Wed September 6 Application Stage I Initial Deadline 3:00 pm EASTERN 

 *Application Part I, AMPLE Score Release, Applicant Agreement and 
Payment completed by this date* 

 
Thurs October 26 Deadline for submission of transcripts and clinicals from colleges 
 Application Stage II initial Deadline 3:00 pm EASTERN 

 *Application Part II, the uploading of LORs, transcripts and clinicals, and the 
photo, and designations completed by this date* 

  Initial Program Designation Tab closes 3:00 pm EASTERN 
 Website closes in preparation for application delivery 3:00 pm EASTERN 
 
Fri October 27 Upload the APMLE Part I results for all applicants by 5 pm EASTERN 
  
Wed November 8 Applicant Files available to Programs, 11 am EASTERN 
 Receipt Deadline of Supplemental Fees & Materials from applicants sent directly 

to Programs 
 
Mon November 13 Website reopens 3:00 pm EASTERN 
 
Mon November 27       Final Late Application and Designation Tabs close 3:00 pm EASTERN 
 
Mon, December 4 Initial Interview lists available to applicants at 5:00 pm EASTERN 
 
Mon December 11                CRIP Scheduling opens, 8:30 pm EASTERN  
 
Mon December 18 Programs able to see names on their CRIP schedules 
 
Mon January 8, 2017       CRIP Scheduling closes 3:00 pm EASTERN 
 
January 11-16 Centralized Regional Interview Program (CRIP)   
 
Wed January 17 Ranking Form Tab opens 11 am EASTERN 
 
Thurs January 25 Ranking Form Tab closes 3:00 pm EASTERN 
 
Mon March 19 MATCH WEEK BEGINS 
 Applicants and programs are notified of their Match status 11 am EASTERN 
 Applications for MP II delivered 3 pm EASTERN 
 
Tues March 20 Ranking lists open to programs at 11 am EASTERN 
 
Wed March 21 Ranking lists due at 11:30am EASTERN 

Offer rounds begin 12 pm EASTERN 
 
Fri March 23 Applicants and programs know where they matched 11 am EASTERN  

Offer rounds end 11 am EASTERN  
MP II information released 12 pm EASTERN 
List of remaining unfilled positions published 12 pm EASTERN 

 
Tues April 3 CASPRweb site closes 3 pm EASTERN 


